For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

[ DN
NI/

County/School Name
Anne Arundel - 1
Archbishop Spalding HS

North County HS
Severn School

Baltimore - 2
Beth Tfiloh HS
Catonsville HS
Concordia Preparatory School
Dulaney Sr. HS
Loyola Blakefield
McDonogh School
Park School
St. Paul's School
Towson HS
Baltimore City - 3
Baltimore Polytech. Inst.
Bard HS Early College
Boys' Latin School
Bryn Mawr School
Friends School of Baltimore
Gilman School
Mount St. Joseph HS
Calvert - 2

Subat B, River Hill HS
Torben H, St. Paul's School

Sophia S - AoPS Academy
Torben H - St. Paul's School

Philemon K - McDonogh School

Subat B - River Hill HS
Jiwon K - River Hill HS
Steve M - Towson HS

Amber W - Winston Churchill HS

Joanna L - AoPS Academy

Ertan D - Winston Churchill HS
Priyanshu S - Georgetown Prep Sch
Christina Z - McDonogh School

Peter ] - James Bennett HS
Kevin L - River Hill HS
Aaryan S - River Hill HS

Eileen W - Bryn Mawr School

Leon D - River Hill HS
Jayden T - River Hill HS
William Z - Aberdeen HS
Justin E - Aberdeen HS
Jerry Z - Aberdeen HS

Alex B - Loyola Blakefield
Dennis C - Park School
Alice H - AoPS Academy
Matthew L - AoPS Academy
Evan T - River Hill HS

MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

12

20
13

23
17
23
20
16
22

20

13
21
19
21
17

1

20

12

24

19

20

8

11

7 10 11

18

17
14
20
20
17
17

17

20

10

16

17
11

17
14
22
15
18
20

16

16

20

17

15

16

15
19
21
18
21

16

15

18

17

19

19
41

91
41

77
76
111
98
89
105

89
33
63
103
82
21
87

County/School Name

Patuxent High School
Carroll - 4

South Carroll HS
Frederick - 4

Brunswick HS
Harford - 4

Aberdeen HS

C. Milton Wright HS
Howard - 4

River Hill HS
Montgomery - 2

Berman Hebrew Academy

Georgetown Prep Sch

Poolesville HS

Walt Whitman HS

Winston Churchill HS
Prince Georges - 2

Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Wicomico - 4

James Bennett HS
Worcester - 4

Worcester Prep. Sch

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Priyanshu S, Georgetown Prep Sch
Sophia S, AoPS Academy

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

30
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
2
21
21
21
21
21

Richard H - Poolesville HS
Michael S - Winston Churchill HS
Noah S - Beth Tfiloh HS

Angie Z - AoPS Academy
Aymaan A - Aberdeen HS
Matthew C - Aberdeen HS

Helen L - McDonogh School
Clara L - Bryn Mawr School
Sean W - Walt Whitman HS
Robert B - Georgetown Prep Sch
Advik R - River Hill HS

Yaakov R - Beth Tfiloh HS
Austin S - Mount St. Joseph HS
Javier T - Aberdeen HS

Olivina Y - Park School

Aiden Y - Friends School of Baltimore
Daniel Z - Poolesville HS
Hansen Z - River Hill HS

Rich H - Walt Whitman HS
Ayan K - River Hill HS

Tiffany L - Bryn Mawr School
Chaehyun M - James Bennett HS
Zoe R - McDonogh School

Andy Z - AoPS Academy

Joseph Z - Dulaney Sr. HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
13 12 11 11 11

20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18

13

22
18

25

17

24

23

22
25

15

16

10

11

22
18

29

18

21

23

26

27

15

14

16

8

12

27

27

22

16

20

24

15

11

13

12

14

21
15

27

13

15

17

18

19

16

17

17

8

17

21

26

19

19

20

23

15

10

58

56

67

113
72

134

67

101

99

86

118

62

72

72



River Hill HS
Winston Churchill HS
Aberdeen HS
McDonogh School
Towson HS

Bryn Mawr School
Georgetown Prep Sch
Poolesville HS

Park School

Beth Tfiloh HS

Baltimore Polytech. Inst.

St. Paul's School
Mount St. Joseph HS
Walt Whitman HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

134
118
113
111
105
103
101
99
98
91
89
89
87
86

Friends School of Baltimore
Dulaney Sr. HS

Loyola Blakefield

C. Milton Wright HS
James Bennett HS
Worcester Prep. Sch
Berman Hebrew Academy
Brunswick HS

Boys' Latin School
Eleanor Roosevelt HS
Patuxent High School
South Carroll HS
Catonsville HS

North County HS

82
71
76
72
72
72
67
67
63
62
58
56
41
41



