

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.



MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Anne Arundel - 1

Archbishop Spalding HS				8	11	19
North County HS	12	1	7	10	11	41
Severn School						

Baltimore - 2

Beth Tfiloh HS	20	20	18	17	16	91
Catonsville HS	13	12	5	11		41
Concordia Preparatory School						
Dulaney Sr. HS	23	20	17	17		77
Loyola Blakefield	17	16	14	14	15	76
McDonogh School	23	27	20	22	19	111
Park School	20	22	20	15	21	98
St. Paul's School	16	20	17	18	18	89
Towson HS	22	25	17	20	21	105

Baltimore City - 3

Baltimore Polytech. Inst.	20	20	17	16	16	89
Bard HS Early College	9	7	5	3	9	33
Boys' Latin School	13	12	7	16	15	63
Bryn Mawr School	21	24	20	20	18	103
Friends School of Baltimore	19	19	10	17	17	82
Gilman School	21					21
Mount St. Joseph HS	17	20	16	15	19	87

Calvert - 2

County/School Name

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Patuxent High School

13 12 11 11 11 58

Carroll - 4

South Carroll HS

18 10 8 12 8 56

Frederick - 4

Brunswick HS

13 11 12 14 17 67

Harford - 4

Aberdeen HS

22 22 27 21 21 113

C. Milton Wright HS

18 18 8 15 13 72

Howard - 4

River Hill HS

25 29 27 27 26 134

Montgomery - 2

Berman Hebrew Academy

17 18 13 19 67

Georgetown Prep Sch

24 21 22 15 19 101

Poolesville HS

23 23 16 17 20 99

Walt Whitman HS

22 26 20 18 86

Winston Churchill HS

25 27 24 19 23 118

Prince Georges - 2

Eleanor Roosevelt HS

15 15 16 16 62

Wicomico - 4

James Bennett HS

15 14 11 17 15 72

Worcester - 4

Worcester Prep. Sch

16 16 13 17 10 72

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Subat B, River Hill HS
Torben H, St. Paul's School

Priyanshu S, Georgetown Prep Sch
Sophia S, AoPS Academy

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Sophia S - AoPS Academy	30	Richard H - Poolesville HS	20
Torben H - St. Paul's School	28	Michael S - Winston Churchill HS	20
Philemon K - McDonogh School	28	Noah S - Beth Tfiloh HS	20
Subat B - River Hill HS	27	Angie Z - AoPS Academy	20
Jiwon K - River Hill HS	27	Aymaan A - Aberdeen HS	19
Steve M - Towson HS	27	Matthew C - Aberdeen HS	19
Amber W - Winston Churchill HS	27	Helen L - McDonogh School	19
Joanna L - AoPS Academy	26	Clara L - Bryn Mawr School	19
Ertan D - Winston Churchill HS	25	Sean W - Walt Whitman HS	19
Priyanshu S - Georgetown Prep Sch	25	Robert B - Georgetown Prep Sch	18
Christina Z - McDonogh School	25	Advik R - River Hill HS	18
Peter J - James Bennett HS	24	Yaakov R - Beth Tfiloh HS	18
Kevin L - River Hill HS	24	Austin S - Mount St. Joseph HS	18
Aaryan S - River Hill HS	24	Javier T - Aberdeen HS	18
Eileen W - Bryn Mawr School	24	Olivina Y - Park School	18
Leon D - River Hill HS	23	Aiden Y - Friends School of Baltimore	18
Jayden T - River Hill HS	23	Daniel Z - Poolesville HS	18
William Z - Aberdeen HS	23	Hansen Z - River Hill HS	18
Justin E - Aberdeen HS	22	Rich H - Walt Whitman HS	17
Jerry Z - Aberdeen HS	22	Ayan K - River Hill HS	17
Alex B - Loyola Blakefield	21	Tiffany L - Bryn Mawr School	17
Dennis C - Park School	21	Chaehyun M - James Bennett HS	17
Alice H - AoPS Academy	21	Zoe R - McDonogh School	17
Matthew L - AoPS Academy	21	Andy Z - AoPS Academy	17
Evan T - River Hill HS	21	Joseph Z - Dulaney Sr. HS	17

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

River Hill HS	134	Friends School of Baltimore	82
Winston Churchill HS	118	Dulaney Sr. HS	77
Aberdeen HS	113	Loyola Blakefield	76
McDonogh School	111	C. Milton Wright HS	72
Towson HS	105	James Bennett HS	72
Bryn Mawr School	103	Worcester Prep. Sch	72
Georgetown Prep Sch	101	Berman Hebrew Academy	67
Poolesville HS	99	Brunswick HS	67
Park School	98	Boys' Latin School	63
Beth Tfiloh HS	91	Eleanor Roosevelt HS	62
Baltimore Polytech. Inst.	89	Patuxent High School	58
St. Paul's School	89	South Carroll HS	56
Mount St. Joseph HS	87	Catonsville HS	41
Walt Whitman HS	86	North County HS	41